Rang Concurrent(s)

Katrine Goyette
Alyssa Abatzidis
Laurie Beaulieu
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Laurence Dubé

Brithany Gareau
Charlotte Lapointe
Marianne Lesieur
Catherine Riccio

WD Audrey Gurgurewicz

—

SKATECANADA

Jacinthe Charbonneau

Date:

Invitation Lanaudiere 2017

Repentigny

17 février 2017 au 19 février 2017
STAR 5 Women (Group 1 13 ans et plus Evé. 52) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

L'Assomption
Anjou-Kinsmen

Le Gardeur
L'Assomption
Anjou-Kinsmen
Saint-Lin-Laurentides
Saint-Léonard

Le Gardeur
L'Assomption

18-févr.-2017 21:29:39

Guylaine Mc Sween

——

Points

17.52
15.67
15.22
15.14
14.86
12.48
11.53
11.16

PATINAGECANADY



